
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

Contract 7487

Tim Van 
Bommel tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ji

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

A H j @b iB ild E h f WI (920) 687 8782

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

y j

Appleton, WI 54913

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

6800 Gisholt DriveLawrence lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake MN 55110

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223 6618

Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.comInsituform Technologies (651) 253-0236
White Bear Lake, MN 55110

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006
Carey Preston cpreston@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247
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817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006
David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E Michigan St

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
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